Pos. Dorsal
1 339
2 324
3 306
4 307
5 331
6 416
7 301
8 333
9 308
10 310
11 334
12 344
13 374
14 352
15 341
16 345
17 311
18 336
19 323
20 347
21 346
22 321
23 303
24 337
25 313
26 314
27 320
28 340
29 335
30 348
31 327
32 315
33 325
34 312
35 343
36 317
37 302
38 328
39 304
40 309
41 318
42 353
43 349
44 322
45 351
46 330
47 332
48 329
49 342
50 350
51 338

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

it TROFEO PATINAJE CluD!/
VALLADOLID - MINI

Fecha: 27/11/2016

Nombre
MORAN GONZALEZ, YAIZA
IGLESIAS SIXTO, ANDREA
FERNANDEZ CANALEJO, IRENE
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TEO
LOPEZ GREGORIO, LOLA
ARROYO, RAUL
ALONSO GARCIA, SERGIO
MARCOS DE LA IGLESIA, EDUARDO
FERRERO SANTOS, LUCAS
GAISAN LONCAN, JULIA
MARTIN ARRANZ, HUGO
PASCUAL MOLLEDO, JIMENA
CANO MANIAS, SOFIA
SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ, LUCAS
NOYA RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
PELAYO SALGADO, ANDRES
GALINDO MARTIN, ITZIAR
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, REBECA
HERRERO PEREZ, LAURA
PEREDA RODRIGO, PAULA
PENA FERNANDEZ, PAULA
HERNANZ AMPUDIA, ALBA

CORTORREAL LLORENTE, ADRIANA

MOLINA CARRICAJO, LUCIA
GARCIA HERNANDO, ANDREA
GARCIA HERNANDO, IRENE
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, SARA
MORENTIN HIERRO, LAURA
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, MIRIAM
PEREZ GUTIERREZ, JORGE
JUIDIAS, CARLA

GARCIA SERRANO, NURIA
JEREZ MARTIN, CLAUDIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, IZIAR
PARIENTE CILLEROS, ANDREA
GONZALEZ FIRMINO, CARLA
BELINCHON GUTIERREZ, SONIA
JUIDIAS FERNANDEZ, AROA
DIAZ-MECO GOMEZ, EDGAR
GAISAN LONCAN, ADRIANA
GONZALEZ SERRANO, LARA
VICENTE MARTIN, MARA
RODRIGUES SAVALACHE, DANIEL
HERNANZ AMPUDIA, JORGE
SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ, ALBA
LAZARO MUNOZ, PABLO
MARCOS DE LA IGLESIA, DANIELA
LAZARO MUNOZ, LAURA

NUNO FONSEA, HUGO
SALMERON GIL, VIOLETA
MOLINA GIL, LUCIA
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Club/Entidad
ASTURPATIN
OVIEDO
CMP ARGANDA DEL REY
C.D. PATIN BIERZO
ROLLING LEMONS
ROLLING LEMONS
ROLLING LEMONS
ROLLING LEMONS
LA BANEZA PATINA
ROLLING LEMONS
VALLADOLID
C.D. BFH BURGOS
C-. D. PATIN DE ORO
C.D. BFH BURGOS
MADRID
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLING LEMONS
ROLLING LEMONS
ROLLING LEMONS
C.D. BFH BURGOS
C.D. BFH BURGOS
VALLADOLID
ROLLERS IN LINE LEON
ROLLING LEMONS
C.D. BFH BURGOS
C.D. BFH BURGOS
VALLADOLID
ROLLING LEMONS
ROLLING LEMONS
VALLADOLID
C.D. BFH BURGOS
CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO
CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO
CLUB PATIN PELAYO
VALLADOLID
CLUB PATIN PELAYO
ROLLERS IN LINE LEON
C.D. BFH BURGOS
CDP CONSIGUELOTOLEDO
ROLLING LEMONS
CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO
CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO
C.D.BFH BURGOS
VALLADOLID
C.D.BFH BURGOS
CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO
ROLLING LEMONS
CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO
PATIN SIERO
LEON
VALLADOLID

Sexo

F
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Distancia: 1600 m

Pto.

Categ. cat.
PREBF 1
PREBF 2
PREBF 3
PREBM 1
PREBF 4
PREBM 2
PREBM 3
PREBM 4
PREBM 5
PREBF 5
PREBM 6
PREBF 6
PREBF 7
PREBM 7
PREBF 8
MINIM 1
PREBF 9
PREBF 10
PREBF 11
PREBF 12
PREBF 13
PREBF 14
MINIF 1
PREBF 15
PREBF 16
PREBF 17
PREBF 18
PREBF 19
PREBF 20
PREBM 8
PREBF 21
PREBF 22
PREBF 23
MINIF 2
PREBF 24
MINIF 3
PREBF 25
PREBF 26
MINIM 2
MINIF 4
PREBF 27
MINIF 5
MINIM 3
MINIM 4
MINIF 6
PREBM 9
MINIF 7
PREBF 28
MINIM 5
MINIF 8
MINIF 9

Tiempo

00:03:57
00:04:00
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:04
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:19
00:06:45
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:07:21
00:07:34
00:07:36
00:07:54
00:09:13
00:10:38
00:11:00
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Min/Km
2:28
2:30
2:38
2:39
2:44
2:44
2:50
2:50
2:59
3:00
3:02
3:03
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:10
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:33
3:36
3:36
3:39
3:40
3:45
3:45
3:53
3:55
3:55
3:57
4:13
4:17
4:17
4:35
4:43
4:45
4:56
5:45
6:39
6:52
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CPos Dosa Nome  CubEmidad  Seo Cas e Temwo  Minkm

52 319 GONZALEZ SERRANO, YOEL CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO M  MINIM 6 00:12:18 7:41
53 316 GOMEZ FULGENCIO, ALVARO CDP DE CIUDAD RODRIGO M  MINIM 7 00:14:03 8:47

De 55 inscritos, 53 han terminado la carrera.
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